Unit One: Founding the New Nation 1450-1783 Chapters 1-6
FRQ’s

1. Settlers in the eighteenth-century American backcountry sometimes resorted to violent protest to express their grievances.  Analyze the causes and significance of TWO of the following:


March of the Paxton Boys


Regulator movement


Shays’ Rebellion

Whiskey Rebellion

2. Analyze the differences between the Spanish settlements in the Southwest and the English colonies in New England in the seventeenth century in terms of TWO of the following:


Politics


Religion

Economic development

3. Compare and contrast the ways in which economic development affected politics in Massachusetts and Virginia in the period from 1607 to 1750.

4. Analyze the impact of the American Revolution on both slavery and the status of women in the period from 1776-1800.

5. Compare the ways in which religion shaped the development of colonial society (to 1740) in TWO of the following regions:


New England


Chesapeake

Middle Atlantic

6. How did economic, geographic, and social factors encourage the growth of slavery as an important part of the economy of the southern colonies between 1607 and 1775?

7. Analyze the cultural and economic responses of TWO of the following groups to the Indians of North America before 1750.


British


French

Spanish

8. Analyze the extent to which religious freedom existed in the British North American colonies prior to 1700.

9. For the period before 1750, analyze the ways in which Britain’s policy of salutary neglect influenced the development of American society as illustrated in the following.


Legislative assemblies


Commerce


Religion

10. Analyze the ways in which TWO of the following influenced the development of American society.

Puritanism during the 17th century

The Great Awakening during the 18th century

The Second Great Awakening during the 19th century
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	Due Date
	Assignment

	Monday Aug 11
Tuesday Aug 12
	Syllabus, Introductions, 

	Wednesday Aug 13

Thursday Aug 14
	Grading Rubric

Making a Claim

	Friday Aug 15
Monday Aug 18
	Resource packet

3 Worlds Collide Video w/ notes in spiral notebook

	Tuesday Aug 19
Wednesday Aug 20
	Writing Portfolios

HW Read Chapter 2 and complete reading questions and quiz

	Thursday Aug 21
Friday Aug 22

	Chapter 2 Quiz
Chapter 2 PP and Lecture 
HW Read Chapter 3 & complete Reading questions & Quiz

	Monday Aug 25
Tuesday Aug 26

	Chapter 3 Quiz

Chapter 3 PP & Lecture

Handout Vocabulary List

The Era of Colonization notes in spiral notebook 

HW Read chapter 4 and complete reading questions & Quiz

	Wednesday Aug 27
Thursday Aug 28

	Chapter 4 Quiz

Chapter 4 PP and Lecture 

FRQ Outline training 

	Friday Aug 29
Tuesday Sept 2 

	Why should we Colonize America? In class reading and preparation.
Debate

HW Read Chapter 5 and Complete reading Questions & Quiz

	Wednesday Sept 3
Thursday Sept 4

	Chapter 5 Quiz

Chapter 5 PP & Lecture

American Revolution

	Friday Sept 5
Monday Sept 8
	Slavery and Freedom
HW Read Chapter 6 and answer Reading Questions

	Tuesday Sept 9
Wednesday Sept 10
	Chapter 6 Quiz

Chapter 6 PP and Lecture

A New Nation notes in Spiral notebook

	Thursday Sept 11
Friday Sept 12
	Unit 1 Vocabulary Quiz
Work on FRQ’s and Study for Test

	Monday Sept 15
Tuesday Sept 16
	Unit Test 80 multiple choice and 1 FRQ essay.
Receive New Calender

	Wednesday Sept 17
Thursday Sept 18
	


